
South Pointe Christian School Patriots Basketball Winter 2024-2025 Schedule Revised 10/12/24

Date Day Opponent Location Varsity Boys Early Dismissal Admissions
Nov 7 Thursday Hawthorne Home 4:00 -- Adults $5.00

Nov 12 Tuesday Sumter Away 4:00 1:20 Students $2.00
Nov 18 Monday Shining Light Home 4:00 -- SPCS Students $1.00
Dec 2 Monday Carolina Christian* Home 5:00 -- SPCS Alumni FREE
Dec 5 Thursday Hawthorne Away 4:00 1:20 Seniors (65+) FREE

Dec 13 Friday Lighthouse (Enoree)* Home 5:00 -- Cash Transactions Only
Dec 16 Monday Harvest Home 5:00 --
Jan 9 Thursday Carolina Christian* Away 5:00 3:05 Mascot: Patriots

Jan 10 Friday Harvest Away 5:00 1:20
Jan 14 Tuesday Shining Light Away 4:00 TBD Colors: Navy & Gray
Jan 24 Friday Lighthouse (Enoree)* Away 6:30 3:05

* = Conference
BOLD = Senior Night

Athletic Director
Trenton Riggins

Coaches
Trenton Riggins & Daniel Pittman

Away Game Addresses
Hawthorne: 790 Hawthorne Road Chester, SC 29706

Shining Light:
Sumter Christian: 420 S. Pike East Sumter, SC 29150

Carolina Christian:        1851 Kershaw-Camden Hwy. Lancaster, SC 29720
Lighthouse (Enoree): 23994 Highway 221 North Enoree, SC 29335

Harvest: 2590 Shillings Bridge Rd Orangeburg, SC


